2.1
242 Further information at www.HellermannTyton.com/insulation
D
at
e
of
 is
su

• Resistant to solvents, acids and alkaline solutions
Heat shrinkable tubing up to 4:1 - 1 m lengths
MU47 is resistant against solvents.
MU47 - medium wall unlined
Heat Shrinkable Tubing 4:1
L
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Length
(L) Colour Tools Article-No.
MU47-12/3 12.0 3.0 2.00 1.0 m Black (BK) 30-32 323-10120
MU47-19/6 19.0 6.0 2.20 1.0 m Black (BK) 30-32 323-10190
MU47-30/8 30.0 8.0 2.50 1.0 m Black (BK) 30-32 323-10300
MU47-40/12 40.0 12.0 2.50 1.0 m Black (BK) - 323-10400
MU47-50/16 50.0 16.0 2.70 1.0 m Black (BK) - 323-10500
MU47-63/19 63.0 19.0 2.80 1.0 m Black (BK) - 323-10630
MU47-75/22 75.0 22.0 3.00 1.0 m Black (BK) - 323-10750
MU47-95/30 95.0 30.0 3.00 1.0 m Black (BK) - 323-10950
MU47-115/34 115.0 34.0 3.00 1.0 m Black (BK) - 323-11150
MU47-140/42 140.0 42.0 3.00 1.0 m Black (BK) - 323-11400
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
Detailed Information about
Heatguns please refer to page 567.